
1
Technical Solution and 

Program
50 45 14 10

2
Prior Experience and 

Qualifications
30 28 20 5

3 Cost 20 20 9 7

Total Score 100 93 43 22

Solicitation #

Hotel Occupancy Tax Analysis & Audit Services

RFP 19-007

Solicitation Descripton

Evaluator Matrix

Criteria # Description PTS
Avenu Insights and Analytics HDL Companies Gaylla Fullerton

Respondents

45

28

20

14

20

9

10

5

7 
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